
No./No

3

Project No./No de projet Departmental Representative / représentant ministériel  Date

5735 Benoit Huot 24-Mar-2023

Notice: This addendum shall form part of the tender documents and all conditions shall apply and be read in conjunction 

with the original plans and specifications.

Nota: Cet addenda fait partie intégrale des dossiers d'appel; toutes les conditions énoncées doivent être lues et 

appliquées en conjonction avec les plans et les devis originaux.

Item No Description

1.1 Please take notes of the following changes:

New closing date: May 4th 2023 at 14:00  

deadline for questions: April 25th, 2023

1.1(f) Prière de noter les changements suivants:

Nouvelle date de fermeture: 4 mai 2023 

Nouvelle date pour questions: 25 Avril 2023

Addendum 

Addenda

Project Description / Description de projet

M-12 and M-36 Parking Lot and Storm Sewer Rehabilitation / M-12 et M-36 Modernisation des

Solicitation No./N° de solicitation

22-58122


